DATE

DAYS SINCE RAIN
LAST HIGH TIDE
WEATHER

CHEBACCO LAKE*
RESULTS: e.coli/100mL
WATER TEMP

TIME

WATER CLARITY
BATHER DENSITY
BIRDS IN WATER

DOGS IN WATER

CLAMMER'S BEACH**
RESULTS: enterococci/100mL
WATER TEMP

TIME

WATER CLARITY

BATHER DENSITY

BIRDS IN WATER

DOGS IN WATER

FRONT BEACH**
RESULTS: enterococci/100mL
WATER TEMP

TIME

WATER CLARITY

BATHER DENSITY

BIRDS IN WATER

DOGS IN WATER



5/22/2018
3
5:45am
clear

<1

66°F

6:35am
partly murky
0

0

0

<10
56°F
6:05am
clear

<10
55°F
6:15am
clear

5/29/2018
0
12:12pm
clear

<1

67°

10:45am
partly murky
0

0

0

10

61°
11:10am
clear

0

0

0

<10

61°
11:15am
clear

0

0

1

6/8/2018

0
N/A
cloudy/rain

<1

67°
2:45pm
murky
0

0

0

6/13/2018

6
N/A
clear

101

70°

9:40am
partly murky
0

0

0

6/19/2018
0
N/A
clear

12

78°
2:20pm
clear

6/26/2018
0
11:13am
clear

4

76°

12:05pm
partly murky
15

0

0

<10

67°
12:30pm
clear

<10

66°
12:45pm
clear



7/2/2018

N/A
clear

42

77°
11:55am
partly murky
10

0

0

7/11/2018

0
N/A
cloudy

55

80°
3:30pm
clear

7/18/2018

0
N/A
clear

7

84°

2:30pm
partly murky
~20

0

0

7/24/2018

1
10am
clear

81°
11:15am
clear
~10

<10

70°
10:30am
clear

8

0

1

<10

66°
10:40am
clear

1

0

1

7/31/2018

3
N/A
clear

27

80°
2:20pm
clear

8/8/2018
3
N/A
clear

130

84°
10:40am
clear



8/15/2018
2
N/A
clear

52

83°
2:30pm
clear
~10
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