DATE
DAYS SINCE RAIN
LAST HIGH TIDE
WEATHER

CHEBACCO LAKE*

RESULTS: e.coli/100mL

WATER TEMP

TIME

WATER CLARITY

BATHER DENSITY

BIRDS IN WATER

DOGS IN WATER

CLAMMER'S BEACH**

RESULTS: enterococci/100mL

WATER TEMP

TIME

WATER CLARITY

BATHER DENSITY

BIRDS IN WATER

DOGS IN WATER

FRONT BEACH**

RESULTS: enterococci/100mL

WATER TEMP

TIME

WATER CLARITY

BATHER DENSITY

BIRDS IN WATER

DOGS IN WATER

- *Maximum contaminant level 235 e. coli single count; 120 for 5 sample geometric mean
- **Maximum contaminant level 104 enterococci

5/22/2018	5/29/2018	6/8/2018			6/26/2018
3	0	0	6	0	0
5:45am	12:12pm	N/A	N/A	N/A	11:13am
clear	clear	cloudy/rain	clear	clear	clear
<1	<1	<1	101	12	4
66°F	67°	67°	70°	78°	76°
6:35am	10:45am	2:45pm	9:40am	2:20pm	12:05pm
partly murky	partly murky	murky	partly murky	clear	partly murky
0	0	0	0	0	15
0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0
<10	10				<10
56°F	61°				67°
6:05am	11:10am				12:30pm
clear	clear				clear
0	0				4
0	0				0
0	0				0
<10	<10				<10
55°F	61°				66°
6:15am	11:15am				12:45pm
clear	clear				clear
0	0				0
0	0				0
0	1				0

7/2/201	8 7/11/201	8 7/18/201	8 7/24/201	8 7/31/201	8 8/8/2018
0	0	0	1	3	3
N/A	N/A	N/A	10am	N/A	N/A
clear	cloudy	clear	clear	clear	clear
42	55	7	6	27	130
77°	80°	84°	81°	80°	84°
11:55am	3:30pm	2:30pm	11:15am	2:20pm	10:40am
partly murky	clear	partly murky	clear	clear	clear
10	2	~20	~10	5	5
0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0

<10

70°

10:30am

clear

8

0

1

<10

66°

10:40am

clear

1

0

1

8/15/2018

2

N/A

clear

52

83°

2:30pm

clear

~10

0

0